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GROUND FLOOR PLAN

SIZE
BUILT-UP

AREASHOP NO
RERA CA

AREA SBU AREA

01
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SIZE
BUILT-UP

AREASHOP NO
RERA CA

AREA SBU AREA

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

9'3"/14'3" X 32'3"
9'6" X 32'3"
9'6" X 19'3"
9'6" X 43'0"

19'0"/11'6" X 24'6"

9'6" X 43'0"
9'6" X 43'0"
9'6" X 43'0"
9'6" X 43'0"
9'6" X 43'0"
9'6" X 43'0"
9'6" X 19'3"

9'6" X 43'0"
14'3" X 43'0"
10'6" X 53'6"
10'6" X 53'6"
10'6" X 53'6"
10'6" X 53'6"

9'0" X 53'6"
11'0" X 53'6"

9'9" X 53'6"

19'0"/11'6" X 48'3"

413.12
309.25
186.86
413.98
411.08
405.91
413.98
416.67
411.08
413.98
186.86

382.23
287.18
170.82
403.87
390.63
381.05
391.16
381.05
387.61
403.87
170.82

690.00
515.00
310.00
690.00
685.00
680.00
690.00
695.00
685.00
690.00
310.00

414.95
614.95
585.13
585.13
585.13
574.58
520.55
360.27
557.58
633.35
619.47

387.61
566.19
562.42
562.42
552.30
546.17
473.08
335.51
536.37
550.47
571.35

695.00
1025.00

975.00
975.00
975.00
960.00
870.00
600.00
930.00

1055.00
1035.00
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TYPICAL FLOOR PLAN

A B

C

A0102 - A1302

A0101 - A1301

A0103 - A1303

A0104 - A1304 

B0102 - B1302

B0101 - B1301

B0103 - B1303

B0104 - B1304

C0102 - C1302 C0103 - C1303

C0101 - C1301 C0104 - C1304

REFUGE AREA
@ MID-LANDING  BETWEEN

5-6, 7-8 & 12-13 FL

REFUGE AREA
@ MID-LANDING  BETWEEN

5-6, 7-8 & 12-13 FL

REFUGE AREA
@ MID-LANDING  BETWEEN

5-6, 7-8 & 12-13 FL
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FIRST FLOOR PLAN

A B

C

A0102

A0101

A0103

A0104

B0102

B0101

B0103

B0104

C0102 C0103

C0101 C0104

SIZE
BUILT-UP

AREAFLAT NO

A0102
A0103

A0104

B0101
5'0" X 10'3"
5'0" X 10'3"
4'6" X 10'3"

53.28

5'0" X 10'3"
4'6" X 10'3"

5'0" X 10'3"
4'6" X 10'3"

B0102 5'0" X 10'3"
4'6" X 10'3"

B0103 5'0" X 10'3"
21'0"/16'0" X 26'3"

SIZE
BUILT-UP

AREAFLAT NO

B0104
16'0"/21'0" X 26'3"

53.28

53.28

53.28

53.28

53.28
49.84

49.84

49.84

49.84

484.81

488.26

T T
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A0101 5'0" X 10'3" 53.28

5'0" X 10'3" 53.28

SIZE
BUILT-UP

AREAFLAT NO

C0101 4'9" X 5'3"

C0102 16'0"/30'0" X 26'3"
12'6" X 9'6"

C0103 12'6" X 9'6"
14'3" X 5'9"

C0104

26.91

505.91
126.15
126.15
76.53

30'0"/16'0" X 26'3" 505.91

14'3" X 5'9" 76.53
4'9" X 5'3" 26.91
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UNIT PLAN - 2BHK

BLOCK-A & B

RERA Area:-
Carpet Area 561.88 Sq.Ft.
Wash Area      21.09 Sq.Ft.

Rooms Legends:-

01. Living & Dinning Area 16'9" x 10'6"
02. Kitchen 6'3" x 10'3"
03. Wash Area 4'9" x 4'6"
04. Common Bathroom 6'0" x 4'6"
05. Bedroom 1 10'6" x 10'0"
06. Bedroom 2 11'9" x 10'9"
07. Attached Bathroom 4'9" x 6'0"
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UNIT PLAN - 3BHK

BLOCK-C

RERA Area:-
Carpet Area 645.19 Sq.Ft.
Wash Area        22.71 Sq.Ft.

Rooms Legends:-

01. Pre-Vestibule 4'9" x 6'0"
02. Living & Dinning Area 15'3" x 10'0"
03. Kitchen 8'9" x 5'9"
04. Wash Area 4'0" x 5'9"
05. Bedroom 1 9'9" x 10'0"
06. Common Bathroom 4'3" x 6'6"
07. Bedroom 2 10'0" x 10'0"
08. Attached Bathroom 5'9" x 4'6"
09. Bedroom 3 12'0" x 10'0"
10. Attached Bathroom 6'3" x 5'3"
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